
Std.

1 Richard Hallin Motala PK 6 / 2 6 / 3 28 р. 6 / 3 26 р. 6 / 2 37 р. 6 / 2 6 / 2 39 р. 36 / 18 130 р. S

2 Uffe Persson Lidingö 6 / 2 6 / 3 28 р. 6 / 3 24 р. 6 / 2 38 р. 6 / 2 6 / 6 38 р. 36 / 18 128 р. S

3 Mats Egnell Motala PK 6 / 2 6 / 3 25 р. 6 / 3 28 р. 6 / 2 36 р. 6 / 2 6 / 6 38 р. 36 / 18 127 р. B

4 Nils Bäckström 6 / 2 6 / 3 25 р. 6 / 3 29 р. 6 / 2 32 р. 6 / 2 6 / 6 40 р. 36 / 18 126 р. B

5 Jano Mikaj Katrineholms PK 6 / 2 6 / 3 25 р. 6 / 3 27 р. 6 / 2 35 р. 6 / 2 6 / 6 39 р. 36 / 18 126 р. B

6 Hasse Wallden Valdemarsviks PSK 6 / 2 6 / 3 26 р. 6 / 3 28 р. 6 / 2 35 р. 6 / 2 6 / 6 37 р. 36 / 18 126 р. B

7 Gunther Wohlfarth Motala PK 6 / 2 6 / 3 25 р. 6 / 3 26 р. 6 / 2 27 р. 6 / 2 6 / 6 38 р. 36 / 18 116 р. B

8 Micael Petterson Norrköpings PK 6 / 2 6 / 3 20 р. 6 / 3 22 р. 6 / 2 33 р. 6 / 2 6 / 6 38 р. 36 / 18 113 р. B

9 Tony Borén Åby SK 6 / 2 6 / 3 20 р. 6 / 3 27 р. 5 / 2 33 р. 6 / 2 6 / 6 38 р. 35 / 18 118 р.

10 Kalle Landelius Saab PK 6 / 2 6 / 3 20 р. 6 / 3 24 р. 5 / 2 30 р. 6 / 2 6 / 6 40 р. 35 / 18 114 р.

11 Conny Magnusson Åby SK 6 / 2 6 / 3 24 р. 6 / 3 23 р. 5 / 2 27 р. 6 / 2 6 / 6 39 р. 35 / 18 113 р.

12 Bertil Svärd Saab PK 6 / 2 6 / 3 21 р. 6 / 3 24 р. 5 / 2 30 р. 6 / 2 6 / 6 33 р. 35 / 18 108 р.

13 Rüdiger "Rulle" Heyn Åby SK 5 / 2 6 / 2 18 р. 6 / 3 26 р. 6 / 2 32 р. 6 / 2 6 / 3 35 р. 35 / 14 111 р.

14 Steve Tarander Norrköpings PK 6 / 2 4 / 3 18 р. 6 / 3 27 р. 6 / 2 34 р. 6 / 2 6 / 6 39 р. 34 / 18 118 р.

15 Nils Knutsson Saab PK 5 / 2 6 / 3 27 р. 5 / 3 19 р. 6 / 2 32 р. 6 / 2 6 / 6 33 р. 34 / 18 111 р.

16 Torbjörn Nordell Saab PK 6 / 2 6 / 3 15 р. 6 / 3 20 р. 4 / 1 24 р. 6 / 2 6 / 6 34 р. 34 / 17 93 р.

17 Guido Cristalli 6 / 2 6 / 3 22 р. 6 / 3 18 р. 4 / 2 25 р. 6 / 2 5 / 5 33 р. 33 / 17 98 р.

18 Ulla-Britt Landelius Saab PK 6 / 2 6 / 3 21 р. 5 / 3 18 р. 5 / 2 27 р. 4 / 1 5 / 5 33 р. 31 / 16 99 р.

19 Bengt Karlstrand Åby SK 6 / 2 5 / 3 17 р. 5 / 1 11 р. 5 / 2 24 р. 6 / 2 4 / 6 25 р. 31 / 16 77 р.

20 Åke Jonsson Norrköpings PK 6 / 2 6 / 3 17 р. 5 / 3 14 р. 4 / 2 7 р. 6 / 2 4 / 4 21 р. 31 / 16 59 р.

21 Börje Larsson Finspång 6 / 2 6 / 3 12 р. 6 / 3 24 р. 1 / 1 5 р. 6 / 2 5 / 5 30 р. 30 / 16 71 р.

22 Kjertil Larsen Mjölby PK 5 / 2 6 / 3 15 р. 6 / 3 17 р. 1 / 1 8 р. 6 / 2 5 / 5 25 р. 29 / 16 65 р.

23 Göran Carlsson Norrköpings PK 5 / 2 6 / 3 16 р. 6 / 3 22 р. 3 / 2 15 р. 6 / 2 3 / 3 25 р. 29 / 15 78 р.

24 Mikael Fingal Norrköpings PK 6 / 2 2 / 2 8 р. 6 / 3 14 р. 3 / 2 16 р. 6 / 2 5 / 5 26 р. 28 / 16 64 р.

25 Peter Foogel Norrköpings PK 2 / 2 1 / 1 1 р. 6 / 3 17 р. 1 / 1 6 р. 6 / 2 6 / 6 36 р. 22 / 15 60 р.

Stn 5 Stn 6 SummaKlass 1: 357 DA-SA Stn 2Stn 1 Stn 3 Stn 4
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Ostkustserien, deltävling 3.         2014-04-19

Std.

1 Jano Mikaj Katrineholms PK 6 / 2 6 / 3 28 р. 6 / 3 28 р. 6 / 2 33 р. 6 / 2 6 / 6 40 р. 36 / 18 129 р. S

2 Mats        Egnell Motala PK 6 / 2 6 / 3 27 р. 6 / 3 25 р. 6 / 2 37 р. 6 / 2 6 / 6 38 р. 36 / 18 127 р. B

3 Steve Tarander Norrköpings PK 6 / 2 6 / 3 26 р. 6 / 3 22 р. 6 / 2 37 р. 6 / 2 6 / 6 38 р. 36 / 18 123 р. B

4 Nils Bäckström Norrköpings PK 6 / 2 6 / 3 24 р. 6 / 3 25 р. 6 / 2 34 р. 6 / 2 6 / 6 29 р. 36 / 18 112 р. B

5 Nils Knutsson Saab PK 6 / 2 6 / 3 20 р. 6 / 3 20 р. 6 / 2 35 р. 6 / 2 6 / 6 31 р. 36 / 18 106 р. B

6 Mike Winnerstig Stockholmpolisen 6 / 2 6 / 3 19 р. 6 / 3 25 р. 5 / 2 27 р. 6 / 2 5 / 5 27 р. 34 / 17 98 р.

7 Åke Jonsson Norrköpings PK 6 / 2 6 / 3 21 р. 5 / 3 10 р. 5 / 2 27 р. 5 / 2 6 / 6 31 р. 33 / 18 89 р.

8 Gunther Wohlfarth Motala PK 6 / 2 5 / 3 21 р. 6 / 3 18 р. 5 / 2 26 р. 6 / 2 5 / 5 24 р. 33 / 17 89 р.

9 Peter Gustafsson Sevede Magnum 6 / 2 6 / 3 22 р. 6 / 3 21 р. 2 / 1 0 р. 6 / 2 6 / 6 36 р. 32 / 17 79 р.

10 Jimmy Tholander Mjölby PK 6 / 2 6 / 3 18 р. 6 / 3 18 р. 3 / 1 22 р. 5 / 1 6 / 6 31 р. 32 / 16 89 р.

11 Mikael Fingal Norrköpings PK 6 / 2 6 / 3 14 р. 4 / 3 13 р. 3 / 2 17 р. 6 / 2 6 / 6 33 р. 31 / 18 77 р.

12 Daniel Westermark Åby SK 6 / 2 6 / 3 13 р. 6 / 3 20 р. 1 / 1 7 р. 6 / 2 6 / 6 30 р. 31 / 17 70 р.

13 Peter Foogel Norrköpings PK 6 / 2 3 / 3 5 р. 6 / 3 12 р. 4 / 2 17 р. 6 / 2 5 / 5 24 р. 30 / 17 58 р.

14 Göran Carlsson Norrköpings PK 1 / 1 2 / 1 3 р. 6 / 3 24 р. 6 / 2 30 р. 5 / 2 5 / 5 27 р. 25 / 14 84 р.

15 Lennart Lundberg Valdemarsviks PSK 5 2 1 / 1 5 р. 3 / 3 3 р. 3 / 1 23 р. 6 / 2 6 / 6 32 р. 24 / 15 63 р.

16 Lennart Nilsson Katrineholms PK 6 / 2 5 / 3 14 р. 3 / 3 10 р. 3 / 1 14 р. 1 / 1 5 / 5 24 р. 23 / 15 62 р.

17 Stellan Lundberg Valdemarsviks PSK 5 / 2 5 / 3 14 р. 4 / 3 8 р. 1 / 1 10 р. 6 / 2 2 / 2 18 р. 23 / 13 50 р.

Stn 5 Stn 6 SummaStn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4Klass 2: 44 DA-SA
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Ostkustserien, deltävling 3.         2014-04-19

Std.

1 Mats Egnell Motala PK 6 / 2 6 / 3 26 р. 6 / 3 25 р. 6 / 2 34 р. 6 / 2 6 / 6 36 р. 36 / 18 121 р. S

2 Peter Gustafsson Sevede Magnum 6 / 2 6 / 3 21 р. 6 / 3 23 р. 6 / 2 32 р. 6 / 2 6 / 6 38 р. 36 / 18 114 р. B

3 Mike Winnerstig Stockholmpolisen 6 / 2 6 / 3 26 р. 6 / 3 17 р. 6 / 2 33 р. 6 / 2 6 / 6 37 р. 36 / 18 113 р. B

4 Richard Hallin Motala PK 6 / 2 6 / 3 20 р. 6 3 3 23 р. 6 / 2 32 р. 6 / 2 6 / 6 37 р. 36 / 18 112 р.

5 Tony Borén Åby SK 6 / 2 6 / 3 18 р. 6 / 3 18 р. 5 / 2 33 р. 6 / 2 6 / 6 38 р. 35 / 18 107 р.

6 Ebbe Weber Åby SK 6 / 2 6 / 3 23 р. 4 / 2 16 р. 6 / 2 24 р. 6 / 2 6 / 6 39 р. 34 / 17 102 р.

7 Jimmy Tholander Mjölby PK 6 / 2 6 / 3 14 р. 6 / 3 22 р. 3 / 2 15 р. 6 / 2 6 / 6 35 р. 33 / 18 86 р.

8 Torbjörn Nordell Saab PK 6 / 2 5 / 3 10 р. 4 / 2 12 р. 2 / 1 13 р. 6 / 2 4 / 4 21 р. 27 / 14 56 р.

9 Tobias Frank Valdemarsvik 6 / 2 3 / 3 8 р. 3 / 3 7 р. 3 / 2 7 р. 5 / 1 3 / 3 22 р. 23 / 14 44 р.

10 Lennart Lundberg Valdemarsvik 3 / 2 4 / 3 17 р. 3 / 2 11 р. 2 / 2 9 р. 6 / 2 3 / 3 14 р. 21 / 14 51 р.

11 Kjetil Larsen Mjölby PK 4 / 2 1 / 1 1 р. 3 / 3 9 р. 1 / 1 8 р. 6 / 2 1 / 1 6 р. 16 / 10 24 р.

12 Stellan Lundberg Valdemarsvik 2 / 1 1 / 1 2 р. 3 / 2 10 р. 1 / 1 6 р. 6 / 2 2 / 2 13 р. 15 / 9 31 р.

Std.

1 Rudiger Heim Åby SK 6 / 2 6 / 3 17 р. 6 / 3 26 р. 6 / 2 31 р. 6 / 2 6 / 6 31 р. 36 / 18 105 р. B

2 Ebbe Weber Åby SK 6 / 2 6 / 3 20 р. 5 / 3 15 р. 5 / 2 35 р. 6 / 2 6 / 6 37 р. 34 / 18 107 р.

3 Gunther Wolfarth Motala PK 6 / 2 6 / 3 16 р. 6 / 3 25 р. 4 / 1 21 р. 6 / 2 6 / 6 30 р. 34 / 17 92 р.

4 Mikael Fingal Norrköpings PK 6 / 2 6 / 3 21 р. 6 / 3 17 р. 1 / 1 7 р. 6 / 2 6 / 6 31 р. 31 / 17 76 р.

5 Daniel Yderfors Finspångs PK 6 / 2 6 / 3 20 р. 4 / 3 13 р. 1 / 1 7 р. 5 / 2 3 / 3 16 р. 25 / 14 56 р.

6 Börje Larsson Finspångs PK 5 / 2 3 / 2 12 р. 5 / 3 11 р. 1 / 1 0 р. 6 / 2 0 / 0 0 р. 20 / 10 23 р.

Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3Klass 3: Auto Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Summa

Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 6 SummaKlass 4: Special Stn 4 Stn 5
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Ostkustserien, deltävling 3.         2014-04-19
Std.

1 Mattias Gustavsson Katrineholms PK 6 / 2 6 / 3 23 р. 6 / 3 27 р. 6 / 2 33 р. 6 / 2 6 / 6 37 р. 36 / 18 120 р. S

2 Hans Walldén Valdemarsviks PSK 6 / 2 6 / 3 22 р. 6 / 3 26 р. 6 / 2 29 р. 6 / 2 6 / 6 39 р. 36 / 18 116 р. B

3 Uffe Persson Lidingö 6 / 2 6 / 3 18 р. 6 / 3 23 р. 5 / 3 24 р. 6 / 2 6 / 6 35 р. 35 / 19 100 р. B

4 Henrik Gustafsson Åby SK 6 / 2 6 / 3 26 р. 6 / 3 26 р. 6 / 2 35 р. 5 / 2 6 / 6 37 р. 35 / 18 124 р.

5 Conny Magnusson Åby SK 6 / 2 6 / 3 24 р. 6 / 3 17 р. 3 / 2 13 р. 6 / 2 6 / 6 35 р. 33 / 18 89 р.

6 Rolf Carlsson Norrköpings PK 6 / 2 6 / 3 20 р. 5 / 3 11 р. 4 / 2 21 р. 6 / 2 5 / 5 33 р. 32 / 17 85 р.

7 Daniel Westermark Åby SK 6 / 2 4 / 2 11 р. 6 / 3 21 р. 4 / 2 20 р. 6 / 2 5 / 5 26 р. 31 / 16 78 р.

8 Jimmy Thollander Mjölby PK 6 / 2 3 / 2 7 р. 6 / 3 13 р. 4 / 2 18 р. 6 / 2 5 / 5 26 р. 30 / 16 64 р.

9 Kjetil Larsen Mjölby PK 6 / 2 6 / 3 24 р. 3 / 2 14 р. 4 / 1 31 р. 6 / 2 5 / 5 27 р. 30 / 15 96 р.

10 Tobias Frank Valdemarsvik 6 / 2 6 / 3 22 р. 4 / 2 12 р. 3 / 1 22 р. 5 / 2 5 / 5 25 р. 29 / 15 81 р.

11 Ebbe Weber Åby SK 6 / 2 6 / 3 20 р. 6 / 3 20 р. 5 / 2 20 р. 1 / 0 3 / 3 13 р. 27 / 13 73 р.

12 Daniel Yderfors Finspångs PK 6 / 2 3 / 1 11 р. 3 / 3 8 р. 1 / 1 8 р. 6 2 2 2 / 2 15 р. 21 / 11 42 р.

Std.

1 Mats Andersson Åby SK 6 / 2 6 / 3 30 р. 6 / 3 30 р. 6 / 2 40 р. 6 / 2 6 / 6 40 р. 36 / 18 140 р. B

1 Jano Mikaj Katrineholms PK 6 / 2 6 / 3 30 р. 6 / 3 30 р. 6 / 2 40 р. 6 / 2 6 / 6 40 р. 36 / 18 140 р.

3 Richard Hallin Motala PK 6 / 2 6 / 3 29 р. 6 / 3 29 р. 6 / 2 38 р. 6 / 2 6 / 6 40 р. 36 / 18 136 р.

4 Steve Tarander Norrköpings PK 6 / 2 6 / 3 26 р. 6 / 3 30 р. 6 / 2 39 р. 6 / 2 6 / 6 40 р. 36 / 18 135 р.

5 Uffe Persson Lidingö 6 / 2 6 / 3 28 р. 6 / 3 27 р. 6 / 2 36 р. 6 / 2 6 / 6 38 р. 36 / 18 129 р.

Stn 1 Stn 2

Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3Klass 5: Standard Stn 4

Stn 3Klass 6: Friklass

Stn 5 Stn 6 Summa

Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Summa
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